SB 517-1 (LC 1314) 3/16/23 (TSB/ps)

Requested by Senator DEMBROW

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 517

- On page 3 of the printed bill, line 3, after "section" insert "and include
- 2 any relevant information or documentation".
- In line 4, delete "final".
- In line 11, after "person's" insert "submission of a completed" and after
- 5 "application" insert "for an occupational or professional license".
- 6 In line 16, delete "final".
- In line 26, after "petitioner's" insert "or applicant's".
- 8 In line 44, delete "applicants have" and insert "a prospective licensee
- 9 has".
- On page 4, line 4, after "obtains" insert ", receives".
